



## Spa Store Skyrockets at Evolution 2017

Winner of the Highest Sales Exclusive to Cal Spas Award



**NEWS PROVIDED BY** 

Cal Spas →

Jan 17, 2017, 19:40 ET

SHARE THIS ARTICLE













POMONA, Calif., Jan. 17, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Cal Spas is proud to have awarded Spa Store of Plymouth Minnesota with the Highest Sales Exclusive to Cal Spas Award at the Cal Spas Evolution 2017 Annual Dealer Summit.

"I'm not surprised at all that Spa Store has reached this level of success," said Casey Loyd, President of Cal Spas. "It's just amazing how great they've done and it must be because after 30 years in business, they know what they are doing."

Continue Reading







(PRNewsFoto/Cal Spas)...

Headed by Mike Miller's strategic leadership, Spa Store has been able to dominate the Minnesota market for spas and hot tubs year after year. Their partnership with Cal Spas is one of the primary reasons Cal Spas maintains a leadership position in the North Midwest.

"Spa Store performs second to none in Minnesota," said Shiva Noble, Executive Vice President of Cal Spas. "Their success is tied to our success and so we feel the need to always have their back and support their great team's efforts every step of the way."

For more information about Cal Spas please visit the Cal Spas website at www.calspas.com. To schedule an interview with one of Cal Spas industry professionals contact Public Relations Specialist, Isaac Juarez, at 909-620-0480 or ijuarez@calspas.com.

**ABOUT CAL SPAS** 

Cal Spas was founded in 1979 as a provider of luxury hot tubs. Today, the celebrated hot tub giant is world renowned as the #1 Global Manufacturer of Home Resort Products™. The company produces premium collections of lifestyle products from its headquarters in Pomona, California and distributes worldwide through a network of specialty dealers. The Cal Spas brand family of products includes Cal Spas hot tubs and swim spas, Cal Designs gazebos, Cal Heat indoor and outdoor saunas, and Cal Flame high-end barbecue grills, outdoor barbecue islands, outdoor fireplaces and fire pits. Learn about Home Resort Living and find a local authorized dealer at www.calspas.com.

SOURCE Cal Spas

Related Links

http://www.calspas.com

## Also from this source



JAN 17, 2017, 19:56 ET Secard Pools & Spas Wins Highest Growth Award



JAN 17, 2017, 19:32 ET Spa Brokers Soars to Success at Evolution 2017

## **Explore**

More news releases in similar topics

Household, Consumer & Cosmetics

Retail

Awards

Trade Show News

You just read:

## Spa Store Skyrockets at Evolution 2017

NEWS PROVIDED BY

Cal Spas →

Jan 17, 2017, 19:40 ET

SHARE THIS ARTICLE













http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/spa-store-skyrockets-at-evolution-2017-300392458.html

My Services 888-776-0942 from 8 AM - 10 PM ET